
Barahakshetra Municipality, 

Office of the Municipal Executive 

Chakarghatti ,Sunsari 

Invitation For Bid 

Date Of Publication: 2079/05/22 (2022 Sep. 07) 

1. Barahakshetra Municipality, Office of the Municipal Executive, Sunsari  invites online bids from eligible bidders for the 

construction of items mentioned below.Bidding is open to all eligible bidders.  

 

2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information from Office of Barahakshetra Municipality, Chakraghatti, Sunsari,,Nepal ,email  

barahamun@gmail.com or may visit e-GP system:  www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. 

3. Bidding document should be downloaded for e-submission from PPMO’s e-GP portal www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. Bidders 

should deposit the cost of bidding document in the account as specified below and the scanned copy (pdf format) of the 

bank deposit voucher shall be uploaded by the bidder at the time of e-bid submission. 

Information to deposit the cost of bidding document in Bank: 

Name of the Bank: Mega  Bank Ltd, Chakragahtti 

Name of Office: Barahakshetra Municipality 

Office Account no.: 3060010002948( Antaric rajaswa) 

4. Electronic bids must be submitted through PPMO website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp on or before 12:00, 22/09/2022. Bids received 

after this deadline will be rejected.  

5. The bids will be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at 1:00 PM, 22/92/2022 at the office of 

Barahakshetra Municipality, Sunsari. Bids must be valid for a period of 45 days after bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid 

security or scanned copy of the bid security in .pdf format in case of e-bid, amounting to Rs mentioned above, which shall be valid for 

30 days beyond the validity period of the bid. 

Account Detail For Bid Security: 

Name of the Bank: Mega  Bank Ltd, Chakragahtti,Sunsari 

Name of Office: Barahakshetra Municipality, Sunsari 

Office Account no.: 3060010003088 (Dharauti Acc.) 

6. If the last date of submission and opening falls on a government holiday, then the next working day shall be considered 

as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security shall remain the same as specified for the original 

last date of bid submission. 

7. Barahakshetra Municipality  reserves the right to accept or reject, wholly or partly any or all the bids without assigning whatsoever. 

                                                                                                                                                                                  Chief  Executive Officer  

S.N. 
 

Description of Works 
Contract Identification No. 

Estimated amount NRs 

(Without VAT & 

Contingencies) 

 

Bid Security 

(NRs) 

 

Bid 

document fee 

1. RCC Drain Construction ,Ward No.10 Chetana 

Kabirath ko ghar to Khyampula chowak jane 

bato 

BKM/SQ/01/2079/80 NRs    1,716,723.84 NRs  50000.00 NRs 1,000.00 

2. Construction of drain, Junge chowak Paschim Nahar 

samma , Barakhsetra 10, Prakashpur 

BKM/SQ/02/2079/80 NRs     1,286,395.20 NRs  44000.00 NRs 1,000.00 

3. 
Construction of steel truss bridge, ward no.10, 

khuniyadhar Bakullachap 10& 11 ko simana. 
BKM/SQ/03/2079/80 NRs    1,286,698.34 NRs  44000.00 NRs 1,000.00 

4. 
Addition of upper strorey of ward building, 

ward no.5, Kalabanjar 
BKM/SQ/04/2079/80 NRs   1,286,695.47 NRs  44000.00 NRs 1,000.00 

mailto:barahamun@gmail.com
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp
http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp


 


